13.2.2016

VIHDIN
TAITOLUISTELWAT

VIHDIN TAITOLUISTELIJOIDEN KUTSUKILPAILUT 13.2.-14.2.2016

TULOKSET:
ALUENOVIISIT, TYTOT:

Mari Saarinen
Jenni Haténen
Joanna Laihonen
Mette Hedborg
Eevi Levaniemi
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Johanna Velt

EVT
VTL
HyTL
MIT
VTL

MIT

49,00
47,33
45,67
44,00
40,00

DNS

Ylituomari, Katri Laakso



